
Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18.1ºC 93%11:00

End 19.3ºC 77%10:59

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 99 Matti Tahkola Individual 22 22:58:05 46:40 [2] 326.92 Km 04:13

2 25 Sergio Fernandes Mouquim Afacycles AMCO Bargauto 
Cosmocar 21 23:26:02 49:20 [1] 312.06 Km 04:30

3 60 Sebastian Trimborn Racing Team BlackGreen Hunters 
powered by Steinberg Coaching 21 23:28:16 49:08 [1] 312.06 Km 04:31

4 118 Luca Testa Individual 21 23:41:18 43:54 [11] 312.06 Km 04:33

5 140 Nuno Cruz Individual 21 23:42:30 49:43 [1] 312.06 Km 04:34

6 15 Armando Taipa Individual 20 22:55:04 48:52 [2] 297.2 Km 04:38

7 128 Mário Manuel Sporting Clube Santanense 20 23:06:36 53:31 [1] 297.2 Km 04:40

8 124 Jaime Moreno Garcia Individual 20 23:12:37 53:03 [1] 297.2 Km 04:41

9 104 Tomáš Makal Individual 20 23:20:52 55:23 [2] 297.2 Km 04:43

10 27 Rodolfo Dias CAJ Raposa 20 23:23:54 50:29 [1] 297.2 Km 04:43

11 129 Hugo Moutinho Individual 20 23:26:32 53:36 [2] 297.2 Km 04:44

12 36 Enrico Miracoli Bike IN Tierras Altas 20 23:28:06 48:54 [1] 297.2 Km 04:44

13 13 Tiago Silva TREK CITYBIKE 19 22:45:30 48:08 [1] 282.34 Km 04:50

14 114 Nicolas pellegrinelli Individual 19 22:51:11 56:42 [1] 282.34 Km 04:51

15 3 Joachim Mendler Joachim Mendler Ultra Chiru Magura 19 22:51:24 53:03 [1] 282.34 Km 04:51

16 106 Nigel smith Individual 19 22:51:45 54:04 [1] 282.34 Km 04:52

17 125 Marek Krepelka Individual 19 23:08:48 52:09 [1] 282.34 Km 04:55

18 110 Joao Pinto Zés das Bikes 19 23:12:07 53:34 [1] 282.34 Km 04:56

19 91 Paco Huertas Campos MARATONA TEAM 19 23:14:31 53:16 [2] 282.34 Km 04:56

20 90 Martin Staiger Kommando 8. August 19 23:34:05 58:17 [3] 282.34 Km 05:01

21 44 Rui Damiao Mókótó bikes/ Keino/ + nutrição/ 
colipneus 19 23:34:10 54:06 [1] 282.34 Km 05:01

22 43 David Gobby Team Jmc 18 22:51:49 58:56 [3] 267.48 Km 05:08

23 119 Stefano Testa Individual 18 23:22:21 50:44 [1] 267.48 Km 05:15

24 14 Carlos Manuel Pinto ARCA ENDURANCE BIKE TEAM 18 23:54:56 58:36 [2] 267.48 Km 05:22

25 28 Nuno Novais Saertex Portugal Edaetech 17 22:39:37 50:45 [1] 252.62 Km 05:23

26 131 José Caseiro Individual 17 22:51:45 58:28 [2] 252.62 Km 05:26

27 139 Nikol Flašarová BIKE HERO www.bikehero.cz 17 22:56:00 01:04:12 [1] 252.62 Km 05:27

28 52 Marco Quaresma AlienTeam 17 23:26:24 53:41 [1] 252.62 Km 05:34

29 76 Paulo De Sousa Individual 17 23:42:44 01:03:38 [2] 252.62 Km 05:38

30 21 Marcelo Oliveira Individual 17 23:43:21 01:02:30 [2] 252.62 Km 05:38

31 78 LUDOVIC BRAULT Individual 17 23:48:26 59:06 [2] 252.62 Km 05:39

32 17 Adrian Beale creasingmatrix.com/Bikestyle 16 22:51:14 01:11:12 [1] 237.76 Km 05:46

33 87 PATRICK GOUARD PATOCHE04 16 23:09:01 01:06:31 [2] 237.76 Km 05:51

34 88 Cedric roux CROUX24 16 23:09:01 01:04:04 [3] 237.76 Km 05:51

35 141 Giuliana Massarotto Individual 16 23:30:14 01:01:59 [2] 237.76 Km 05:56

36 48 Rui Matias Penhas BTTeam 16 23:41:52 52:22 [2] 237.76 Km 05:59

37 64 Benjamim Silva Individual 16 23:46:02 01:05:47 [2] 237.76 Km 06:00

38 142 Benoit Barland Individual 15 22:56:51 56:53 [2] 222.9 Km 06:11

39 10 Daniel Lambertz Coffee & Chainrings 15 23:03:22 01:01:01 [1] 222.9 Km 06:12

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generated 22-Sep-2019 13:11
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40 120 Melchior Müller Individual 15 23:11:35 01:06:59 [1] 222.9 Km 06:15

41 115 Chris Rudd Individual 15 23:27:05 59:56 [2] 222.9 Km 06:19

42 121 Enrico Lombardi Individual 15 23:28:58 01:00:59 [1] 222.9 Km 06:19

43 116 Jose Maria Fernandez Perez MarathonBiker/Gran Fondo Ibérica 14 19:08:31 58:48 [2] 208.04 Km 05:31

44 31 Filipe Matos RibapedalBikeShop/VictoryEnduranc
e/IRON BRAIN PRO TEAM 14 20:24:49 49:56 [1] 208.04 Km 05:53

45 19 Pedro Santos MF Bike Team 14 21:58:16 01:00:30 [1] 208.04 Km 06:20

46 5 Pedro Maia IRON BRAIN PRO TEAM 14 22:36:08 01:03:36 [2] 208.04 Km 06:31

47 132 Rita Caetano Individual 14 22:54:42 01:02:32 [1] 208.04 Km 06:36

48 108 Bieke Machielsen Individual 14 23:27:11 01:10:32 [1] 208.04 Km 06:46

49 53 Sergio Rego Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugenios/Bargau
to/Cosmocar 13 13:25:03 47:36 [1] 193.18 Km 04:10

50 126 Paulo Bertrand Rsbikes 13 16:13:47 58:09 [3] 193.18 Km 05:02

51 9 Danielle Wood Jakrabbit racing 13 22:30:01 01:08:44 [1] 193.18 Km 06:59

52 38 Paulo Alexandre Carvalho Martins Borrabotas V.C.O. 13 22:53:45 01:08:57 [1] 193.18 Km 07:07

53 6 Mário Miguens Marítimo Sport Clube 13 23:11:22 57:29 [1] 193.18 Km 07:12

54 47 Fernando Santos MF Bike Team 13 23:23:03 01:06:59 [1] 193.18 Km 07:16

55 138 Tomáš Kozák Cyklo ATOM cycling team 12 13:31:11 51:55 [1] 178.32 Km 04:33

56 136 Tiago Gonçalves Individual 12 22:49:42 01:00:58 [1] 178.32 Km 07:41

57 7 Paulo Campelo Projetopedal 12 23:46:52 01:08:28 [1] 178.32 Km 08:00

58 95 Paulo Marta Vieira TEam FlowBikeshop 12 23:57:29 56:50 [1] 178.32 Km 08:04

59 41 Manuel Lopes guilhabreu btt  adcrs 11 12:35:51 51:25 [1] 163.46 Km 04:37

60 66 Petr Linek Individual 11 21:34:17 01:10:25 [1] 163.46 Km 07:55

61 65 Gastão Franco Mov'et 11 21:59:36 01:05:34 [1] 163.46 Km 08:04

62 54 Nuno Pires Monóptero bikers 11 21:59:44 01:02:44 [2] 163.46 Km 08:04

63 62 Rui Aurélio MF Bike Team 10 20:49:41 01:00:35 [1] 148.6 Km 08:25

64 72 Rosa Fernandes Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Bargau
to/Cosmocar 10 22:19:48 01:21:07 [1] 148.6 Km 09:01

65 29 Alessio Carpenè ASD Nova Virtus 10 22:22:42 54:55 [1] 148.6 Km 09:02

66 81 Manuel Ferreira Ferreira Individual 10 23:54:58 01:04:32 [1] 148.6 Km 09:39

67 61 Petr PETRILAK 24team 9 12:40:39 58:03 [1] 133.74 Km 05:41

68 55 Emanuel Soares CCS-Abutres do Douro 9 13:08:35 01:09:04 [2] 133.74 Km 05:54

69 16 Daniel Perucho Individual 9 18:47:08 01:17:33 [1] 133.74 Km 08:26

70 96 Filipe Leal Individual 9 22:49:36 01:01:28 [1] 133.74 Km 10:14

71 22 Marco Martins H2 Bike Trek 8 07:44:12 47:41 [1] 118.88 Km 03:54

72 107 Jose Pacheco Cardoso Padaria Pastelaria Pacheco 8 08:36:17 54:19 [1] 118.88 Km 04:21

73 109 Gediminas Mukas Jokers-Santa Monica Networks 8 08:51:03 56:31 [2] 118.88 Km 04:28

74 130 Linda Treseng Individual 8 11:12:21 01:07:03 [1] 118.88 Km 05:39

75 33 Ger Jackson Giant Dublin 8 11:45:54 01:02:14 [1] 118.88 Km 05:56

76 69 Joel Carvalho Guilhabreu BTT 8 12:45:58 01:00:44 [1] 118.88 Km 06:27

77 133 Constantino Arguelles Corces Individual 8 13:46:01 01:06:51 [1] 118.88 Km 06:57

78 4 António Girão Pedaladas Solidárias 8 13:53:49 01:03:37 [2] 118.88 Km 07:01

79 39 Gonçalo Forte MF Bike Team 8 20:21:35 01:00:37 [1] 118.88 Km 10:17

80 70 Andrew Westmorland Individual 8 23:39:31 01:11:14 [1] 118.88 Km 11:56

81 135 Tiago Sousa Team Bike Brothers 7 07:34:13 52:30 [1] 104.02 Km 04:22

82 59 Daniel Assunção S. R. Camarnal 7 09:07:50 01:01:13 [1] 104.02 Km 05:16

83 26 Sebastião Rosa Team Sebas Acelera 7 10:20:34 01:04:58 [1] 104.02 Km 05:58
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84 111 Filomena Gomes Individual 7 22:58:20 01:08:05 [1] 104.02 Km 13:15

85 23 Ricardo Lopes Individual 7 23:11:21 01:00:38 [1] 104.02 Km 13:23

86 51 Jorge Ribeiro Mouquim afacycles Eugénios 
bargauto cosmocar 6 06:04:41 52:32 [1] 89.16 Km 04:05

87 68 Ricardo Silva Mouquim/afacycles/eugenios/bargaut
o/cosmocar 6 07:20:26 59:19 [1] 89.16 Km 04:56

88 77 Urko Horcajada Perez c c Fula Bike 6 09:01:31 01:09:35 [2] 89.16 Km 06:04

89 20 Salvador Ramos Sernox 6 10:12:20 01:15:54 [1] 89.16 Km 06:52

90 35 Bruno Gramaxo Bikemania Famalicão 6 14:43:56 01:07:23 [1] 89.16 Km 09:55

91 89 Ricardo Santos Individual 6 21:52:51 01:09:59 [1] 89.16 Km 14:43

92 79 Filipa Gonçalves Team Bicicletas Santiago 6 23:47:21 01:08:46 [1] 89.16 Km 16:01

93 94 Nina Gässler Individual 5 06:06:37 01:01:43 [1] 74.3 Km 04:56

94 46 Jorge Gonçalves New Cycle Team- NC Team BTT 5 06:09:04 59:48 [2] 74.3 Km 04:58

95 73 André Freitas Ribeiro
HERBALIFE NUTRITION - 
distribuidor independente André 
Ribeiro e Irene Fernandes

5 06:44:58 01:01:41 [1] 74.3 Km 05:27

96 56 Rui Novo Rio Neiva BTT Extreme/Moreira & 
filhos 5 08:23:44 01:08:18 [1] 74.3 Km 06:47

97 82 Marco Copelli Individual 5 09:07:32 01:15:35 [1] 74.3 Km 07:22

98 80 Agostinho Duarte Individual 5 22:58:32 01:11:15 [2] 74.3 Km 18:33

99 103 Bruno Rosa Vasconha BTT/Vouzela 4 03:11:02 46:14 [2] 59.44 Km 03:13

100 45 Carlos Reis Clube Cicloturismo de Santo Tirso 4 04:43:07 01:00:28 [1] 59.44 Km 04:46

101 58 Alejandro Badiola Corbacho Individual 4 04:56:55 01:06:07 [2] 59.44 Km 05:00

102 40 Filipa Fidalgo MF Bike Team 4 21:03:26 01:19:08 [1] 59.44 Km 21:15

103 74 Rui Cardoso Individual 3 03:59:19 01:17:09 [1] 44.58 Km 05:22

104 75 Cees Oosterheerd Individual 3 05:10:57 01:29:12 [1] 44.58 Km 06:59

105 32 Pedro Machado Bikemania 2 14:43:58 01:32:25 [1] 29.72 Km 29:45

106 112 Diogo Sampaio MF Bike Team 1 01:16:34 01:16:24 [1] 14.86 Km 05:09
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Elite Feminino
1 139 Nikol Flašarová BIKE HERO www.bikehero.cz 17 22:56:00 01:04:12 [1] 252.62 Km 05:27

2 141 Giuliana Massarotto Individual 16 23:30:14 01:01:59 [2] 237.76 Km 05:56

3 132 Rita Caetano Individual 14 22:54:42 01:02:32 [1] 208.04 Km 06:36

4 9 Danielle Wood Jakrabbit racing 13 22:30:01 01:08:44 [1] 193.18 Km 06:59

5 130 Linda Treseng Individual 8 11:12:21 01:07:03 [1] 118.88 Km 05:39

6 94 Nina Gässler Individual 5 06:06:37 01:01:43 [1] 74.3 Km 04:56

Elite Masculino
1 99 Matti Tahkola Individual 22 22:58:05 46:40 [2] 326.92 Km 04:13

2 60 Sebastian Trimborn Racing Team BlackGreen Hunters 
powered by Steinberg Coaching 21 23:28:16 49:08 [1] 312.06 Km 04:31

3 36 Enrico Miracoli Bike IN Tierras Altas 20 23:28:06 48:54 [1] 297.2 Km 04:44

4 3 Joachim Mendler Joachim Mendler Ultra Chiru Magura 19 22:51:24 53:03 [1] 282.34 Km 04:51

5 106 Nigel smith Individual 19 22:51:45 54:04 [1] 282.34 Km 04:52

6 31 Filipe Matos RibapedalBikeShop/VictoryEnduranc
e/IRON BRAIN PRO TEAM 14 20:24:49 49:56 [1] 208.04 Km 05:53

7 138 Tomáš Kozák Cyklo ATOM cycling team 12 13:31:11 51:55 [1] 178.32 Km 04:33

8 29 Alessio Carpenè ASD Nova Virtus 10 22:22:42 54:55 [1] 148.6 Km 09:02

9 22 Marco Martins H2 Bike Trek 8 07:44:12 47:41 [1] 118.88 Km 03:54

10 109 Gediminas Mukas Jokers-Santa Monica Networks 8 08:51:03 56:31 [2] 118.88 Km 04:28

11 103 Bruno Rosa Vasconha BTT/Vouzela 4 03:11:02 46:14 [2] 59.44 Km 03:13

Senior Feminino
1 40 Filipa Fidalgo MF Bike Team 4 21:03:26 01:19:08 [1] 59.44 Km 21:15

Senior Masculino
1 124 Jaime Moreno Garcia Individual 20 23:12:37 53:03 [1] 297.2 Km 04:41

2 104 Tomáš Makal Individual 20 23:20:52 55:23 [2] 297.2 Km 04:43

3 21 Marcelo Oliveira Individual 17 23:43:21 01:02:30 [2] 252.62 Km 05:38

4 48 Rui Matias Penhas BTTeam 16 23:41:52 52:22 [2] 237.76 Km 05:59

5 54 Nuno Pires Monóptero bikers 11 21:59:44 01:02:44 [2] 163.46 Km 08:04

6 61 Petr PETRILAK 24team 9 12:40:39 58:03 [1] 133.74 Km 05:41

7 39 Gonçalo Forte MF Bike Team 8 20:21:35 01:00:37 [1] 118.88 Km 10:17

8 135 Tiago Sousa Team Bike Brothers 7 07:34:13 52:30 [1] 104.02 Km 04:22

9 26 Sebastião Rosa Team Sebas Acelera 7 10:20:34 01:04:58 [1] 104.02 Km 05:58

10 73 André Freitas Ribeiro
HERBALIFE NUTRITION - 
distribuidor independente André 
Ribeiro e Irene Fernandes

5 06:44:58 01:01:41 [1] 74.3 Km 05:27

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18.1ºC 93%11:00

End 18ºC 82%10:59
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Sub 23 Masculino
1 118 Luca Testa Individual 21 23:41:18 43:54 [11] 312.06 Km 04:33

2 112 Diogo Sampaio MF Bike Team 1 01:16:34 01:16:24 [1] 14.86 Km 05:09

Veterana F35
1 108 Bieke Machielsen Individual 14 23:27:11 01:10:32 [1] 208.04 Km 06:46

2 79 Filipa Gonçalves Team Bicicletas Santiago 6 23:47:21 01:08:46 [1] 89.16 Km 16:01

Veterana F45

1 72 Rosa Fernandes Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Bargau
to/Cosmocar 10 22:19:48 01:21:07 [1] 148.6 Km 09:01

Veterana F50
1 111 Filomena Gomes Individual 7 22:58:20 01:08:05 [1] 104.02 Km 13:15

Veterano M30
1 129 Hugo Moutinho Individual 20 23:26:32 53:36 [2] 297.2 Km 04:44

2 110 Joao Pinto Zés das Bikes 19 23:12:07 53:34 [1] 282.34 Km 04:56

3 43 David Gobby Team Jmc 18 22:51:49 58:56 [3] 267.48 Km 05:08

4 119 Stefano Testa Individual 18 23:22:21 50:44 [1] 267.48 Km 05:15

5 28 Nuno Novais Saertex Portugal Edaetech 17 22:39:37 50:45 [1] 252.62 Km 05:23

6 142 Benoit Barland Individual 15 22:56:51 56:53 [2] 222.9 Km 06:11

7 19 Pedro Santos MF Bike Team 14 21:58:16 01:00:30 [1] 208.04 Km 06:20

8 53 Sergio Rego Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugenios/Bargau
to/Cosmocar 13 13:25:03 47:36 [1] 193.18 Km 04:10

9 136 Tiago Gonçalves Individual 12 22:49:42 01:00:58 [1] 178.32 Km 07:41

10 96 Filipe Leal Individual 9 22:49:36 01:01:28 [1] 133.74 Km 10:14

11 69 Joel Carvalho Guilhabreu BTT 8 12:45:58 01:00:44 [1] 118.88 Km 06:27

12 77 Urko Horcajada Perez c c Fula Bike 6 09:01:31 01:09:35 [2] 89.16 Km 06:04

13 35 Bruno Gramaxo Bikemania Famalicão 6 14:43:56 01:07:23 [1] 89.16 Km 09:55

14 32 Pedro Machado Bikemania 2 14:43:58 01:32:25 [1] 29.72 Km 29:45

Veterano M35
1 140 Nuno Cruz Individual 21 23:42:30 49:43 [1] 312.06 Km 04:34

2 128 Mário Manuel Sporting Clube Santanense 20 23:06:36 53:31 [1] 297.2 Km 04:40

3 114 Nicolas pellegrinelli Individual 19 22:51:11 56:42 [1] 282.34 Km 04:51

4 44 Rui Damiao Mókótó bikes/ Keino/ + nutrição/ 
colipneus 19 23:34:10 54:06 [1] 282.34 Km 05:01

5 52 Marco Quaresma AlienTeam 17 23:26:24 53:41 [1] 252.62 Km 05:34

6 10 Daniel Lambertz Coffee & Chainrings 15 23:03:22 01:01:01 [1] 222.9 Km 06:12

7 6 Mário Miguens Marítimo Sport Clube 13 23:11:22 57:29 [1] 193.18 Km 07:12

8 41 Manuel Lopes guilhabreu btt  adcrs 11 12:35:51 51:25 [1] 163.46 Km 04:37

9 16 Daniel Perucho Individual 9 18:47:08 01:17:33 [1] 133.74 Km 08:26

10 68 Ricardo Silva Mouquim/afacycles/eugenios/bargaut
o/cosmocar 6 07:20:26 59:19 [1] 89.16 Km 04:56

11 45 Carlos Reis Clube Cicloturismo de Santo Tirso 4 04:43:07 01:00:28 [1] 59.44 Km 04:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generated 22-Sep-2019 13:10
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Veterano M40

1 25 Sergio Fernandes Mouquim Afacycles AMCO Bargauto 
Cosmocar 21 23:26:02 49:20 [1] 312.06 Km 04:30

2 15 Armando Taipa Individual 20 22:55:04 48:52 [2] 297.2 Km 04:38

3 13 Tiago Silva TREK CITYBIKE 19 22:45:30 48:08 [1] 282.34 Km 04:50

4 131 José Caseiro Individual 17 22:51:45 58:28 [2] 252.62 Km 05:26

5 88 Cedric roux CROUX24 16 23:09:01 01:04:04 [3] 237.76 Km 05:51

6 115 Chris Rudd Individual 15 23:27:05 59:56 [2] 222.9 Km 06:19

7 126 Paulo Bertrand Rsbikes 13 16:13:47 58:09 [3] 193.18 Km 05:02

8 38 Paulo Alexandre Carvalho Martins Borrabotas V.C.O. 13 22:53:45 01:08:57 [1] 193.18 Km 07:07

9 7 Paulo Campelo Projetopedal 12 23:46:52 01:08:28 [1] 178.32 Km 08:00

10 95 Paulo Marta Vieira TEam FlowBikeshop 12 23:57:29 56:50 [1] 178.32 Km 08:04

11 62 Rui Aurélio MF Bike Team 10 20:49:41 01:00:35 [1] 148.6 Km 08:25

12 55 Emanuel Soares CCS-Abutres do Douro 9 13:08:35 01:09:04 [2] 133.74 Km 05:54

13 33 Ger Jackson Giant Dublin 8 11:45:54 01:02:14 [1] 118.88 Km 05:56

14 59 Daniel Assunção S. R. Camarnal 7 09:07:50 01:01:13 [1] 104.02 Km 05:16

15 23 Ricardo Lopes Individual 7 23:11:21 01:00:38 [1] 104.02 Km 13:23

16 89 Ricardo Santos Individual 6 21:52:51 01:09:59 [1] 89.16 Km 14:43

17 46 Jorge Gonçalves New Cycle Team- NC Team BTT 5 06:09:04 59:48 [2] 74.3 Km 04:58

18 58 Alejandro Badiola Corbacho Individual 4 04:56:55 01:06:07 [2] 59.44 Km 05:00

Veterano M45
1 27 Rodolfo Dias CAJ Raposa 20 23:23:54 50:29 [1] 297.2 Km 04:43

2 125 Marek Krepelka Individual 19 23:08:48 52:09 [1] 282.34 Km 04:55

3 91 Paco Huertas Campos MARATONA TEAM 19 23:14:31 53:16 [2] 282.34 Km 04:56

4 76 Paulo De Sousa Individual 17 23:42:44 01:03:38 [2] 252.62 Km 05:38

5 116 Jose Maria Fernandez Perez MarathonBiker/Gran Fondo Ibérica 14 19:08:31 58:48 [2] 208.04 Km 05:31

6 107 Jose Pacheco Cardoso Padaria Pastelaria Pacheco 8 08:36:17 54:19 [1] 118.88 Km 04:21

7 133 Constantino Arguelles Corces Individual 8 13:46:01 01:06:51 [1] 118.88 Km 06:57

8 70 Andrew Westmorland Individual 8 23:39:31 01:11:14 [1] 118.88 Km 11:56

9 51 Jorge Ribeiro Mouquim afacycles Eugénios 
bargauto cosmocar 6 06:04:41 52:32 [1] 89.16 Km 04:05

10 20 Salvador Ramos Sernox 6 10:12:20 01:15:54 [1] 89.16 Km 06:52

11 56 Rui Novo Rio Neiva BTT Extreme/Moreira & 
filhos 5 08:23:44 01:08:18 [1] 74.3 Km 06:47

Veterano M50
1 90 Martin Staiger Kommando 8. August 19 23:34:05 58:17 [3] 282.34 Km 05:01

2 14 Carlos Manuel Pinto ARCA ENDURANCE BIKE TEAM 18 23:54:56 58:36 [2] 267.48 Km 05:22

3 78 LUDOVIC BRAULT Individual 17 23:48:26 59:06 [2] 252.62 Km 05:39

4 120 Melchior Müller Individual 15 23:11:35 01:06:59 [1] 222.9 Km 06:15

5 81 Manuel Ferreira Ferreira Individual 10 23:54:58 01:04:32 [1] 148.6 Km 09:39

6 74 Rui Cardoso Individual 3 03:59:19 01:17:09 [1] 44.58 Km 05:22

Veterano M55
1 17 Adrian Beale creasingmatrix.com/Bikestyle 16 22:51:14 01:11:12 [1] 237.76 Km 05:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generated 22-Sep-2019 13:10

24H SOLO

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



2 87 PATRICK GOUARD PATOCHE04 16 23:09:01 01:06:31 [2] 237.76 Km 05:51

3 121 Enrico Lombardi Individual 15 23:28:58 01:00:59 [1] 222.9 Km 06:19

4 65 Gastão Franco Mov'et 11 21:59:36 01:05:34 [1] 163.46 Km 08:04

5 82 Marco Copelli Individual 5 09:07:32 01:15:35 [1] 74.3 Km 07:22

Veterano M60
1 64 Benjamim Silva Individual 16 23:46:02 01:05:47 [2] 237.76 Km 06:00

2 5 Pedro Maia IRON BRAIN PRO TEAM 14 22:36:08 01:03:36 [2] 208.04 Km 06:31

3 47 Fernando Santos MF Bike Team 13 23:23:03 01:06:59 [1] 193.18 Km 07:16

4 66 Petr Linek Individual 11 21:34:17 01:10:25 [1] 163.46 Km 07:55

5 4 António Girão Pedaladas Solidárias 8 13:53:49 01:03:37 [2] 118.88 Km 07:01

6 75 Cees Oosterheerd Individual 3 05:10:57 01:29:12 [1] 44.58 Km 06:59

Veterano M70
1 80 Agostinho Duarte Individual 5 22:58:32 01:11:15 [2] 74.3 Km 18:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generated 22-Sep-2019 13:10

24H SOLO

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18ºC 93%11:00

End 19.3ºC 77%10:41

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 50 Roberto De Osti ASD Nova Virtus 16 23:32:12 57:44 [1] 237.76 Km 05:56

2 8 Andrew Howett Gala CC/Mt Zoom 16 23:39:37 01:01:34 [1] 237.76 Km 05:58

3 117 Hugo Neves Individual 14 23:22:39 01:02:01 [1] 208.04 Km 06:45

4 105 Donna Waring Individual 12 20:24:28 01:16:32 [1] 178.32 Km 06:52

5 42 Gary Cooper www.ldlr.im 5 12:29:22 01:16:50 [1] 74.3 Km 10:05

6 30 Tiago Cardoso Team Bicicletas Brasil 5 22:17:28 01:26:50 [1] 74.3 Km 18:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 22-Sep-2019 13:11

24H SOLO SINGLE SPEED

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 105 Donna Waring Individual 12 20:24:28 01:16:32 [1] 178.32 Km 06:52

Senior Masculino
1 50 Roberto De Osti ASD Nova Virtus 16 23:32:12 57:44 [1] 237.76 Km 05:56

2 8 Andrew Howett Gala CC/Mt Zoom 16 23:39:37 01:01:34 [1] 237.76 Km 05:58

3 117 Hugo Neves Individual 14 23:22:39 01:02:01 [1] 208.04 Km 06:45

4 42 Gary Cooper www.ldlr.im 5 12:29:22 01:16:50 [1] 74.3 Km 10:05

5 30 Tiago Cardoso Team Bicicletas Brasil 5 22:17:28 01:26:50 [1] 74.3 Km 18:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18.1ºC 93%11:00

End 17.7ºC 88%10:41

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 22-Sep-2019 13:10

24H SOLO SINGLE SPEED

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18ºC 93%11:00

End 19.3ºC 77%10:51

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 2007 Top Team - Colibri Andrius Dolgovas | Arnoldas Valiauga 27 23:49:17 43:40 [2] 401.22 Km 03:34

2 2003 Vasconha Btt Vouzela Michel Machado | Tiago Lopes 26 23:31:30 44:08 [2] 386.36 Km 03:39

3 2000 Jakrabbit Racing Steven Wood | Alan Duncan 24 23:26:45 45:55 [3] 356.64 Km 03:57

4 2002 VITALO FUTURE CYCLING Irena Klingorová | Tomáš Kolíský 20 23:24:29 55:11 [2] 297.2 Km 04:44

5 2006 STRIX/TOBIKES Sandra Jorge | Bruno Nunes 20 23:47:24 46:16 [2] 297.2 Km 04:48

6 2001 República Checa Adam Koten | Simona Kotenová 16 19:23:35 57:52 [3] 237.76 Km 04:54

7 2005 Bússola BTT/Peixovar A Mário Rodrigues | João Ramos 11 13:06:21 56:25 [3] 163.46 Km 04:49

8 143 RS BIKES Helder Oliveira | Liliana Cardoso 10 13:46:13 01:06:53 [2] 148.6 Km 05:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 22-Sep-2019 13:11

24H TEAM 2

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

MIX
1 2002 VITALO FUTURE CYCLING Irena Klingorová | Tomáš Kolíský 20 23:24:29 55:11 [2] 297.2 Km 04:44

2 2006 STRIX/TOBIKES Sandra Jorge | Bruno Nunes 20 23:47:24 46:16 [2] 297.2 Km 04:48

3 2001 República Checa Adam Koten | Simona Kotenová 16 19:23:35 57:52 [3] 237.76 Km 04:54

4 143 RS BIKES Helder Oliveira | Liliana Cardoso 10 13:46:13 01:06:53 [2] 148.6 Km 05:34

Senior Masculino
1 2007 Top Team - Colibri Andrius Dolgovas | Arnoldas Valiauga 27 23:49:17 43:40 [2] 401.22 Km 03:34

2 2003 Vasconha Btt Vouzela Michel Machado | Tiago Lopes 26 23:31:30 44:08 [2] 386.36 Km 03:39

3 2000 Jakrabbit Racing Steven Wood | Alan Duncan 24 23:26:45 45:55 [3] 356.64 Km 03:57

4 2005 Bússola BTT/Peixovar A Mário Rodrigues | João Ramos 11 13:06:21 56:25 [3] 163.46 Km 04:49

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18.1ºC 93%11:00

End 17.7ºC 88%10:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 22-Sep-2019 13:10

24H TEAM 2

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18ºC 93%11:00

End 19.3ºC 77%09:57

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 4000 Bússola BTT/Peixovar A Luis Almeida | Ulisses Vareta | Carlos 
Costa | Tiago Almeida 12 22:55:43 01:00:51 [3] 178.32 Km 07:43

2 4001 Bússola BTT/Peixovar B Basilio Nunes | Ulisses Santos | 
Sergio Lopes | Miguel Ferreira 10 22:38:08 01:09:11 [2] 148.6 Km 09:08

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 22-Sep-2019 13:12

24H TEAM 4

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Masculino

1 4000 Bússola BTT/Peixovar A Luis Almeida | Ulisses Vareta | Carlos 
Costa | Tiago Almeida 12 22:55:43 01:00:51 [3] 178.32 Km 07:43

2 4001 Bússola BTT/Peixovar B Basilio Nunes | Ulisses Santos | 
Sergio Lopes | Miguel Ferreira 10 22:38:08 01:09:11 [2] 148.6 Km 09:08

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18.1ºC 93%11:00

End 17.2ºC 93%09:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 22-Sep-2019 13:11

24H TEAM 4

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18ºC 93%11:00

End 15.3ºC 93%23:30

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 407 Pedro Mota CELISPORTSUFFADESIGN 12 11:37:07 45:48 [2] 178.32 Km 03:55

2 413 José Silva Olivetec/Golden Project 11 11:37:52 52:13 [2] 163.46 Km 04:16

3 416 Malheiro Jorge Citybike team 11 11:55:59 51:47 [2] 163.46 Km 04:23

4 405 Mário Serra Outizal 11 12:27:31 56:14 [2] 163.46 Km 04:34

5 411 Ricardo Martins Arrasa Montanhas BTT 10 12:12:30 01:00:38 [2] 148.6 Km 04:56

6 412 Luis Sousa Bússola BTT / Peixovar 10 12:12:52 01:02:41 [2] 148.6 Km 04:56

7 400 Ricardo Saraiva GRJA/Biemme 
Ibérica/BikePlanet/OPraticante.pt 10 12:28:17 55:12 [2] 148.6 Km 05:02

8 403 David Ferreira Macedo G.D. SAMORA CORREIA/HIPER
PORTO ALTO 9 10:49:41 58:44 [2] 133.74 Km 04:51

9 418 José Ferreira FisioSimetria Sitassur 8 11:18:27 01:03:56 [2] 118.88 Km 05:42

10 415 José Mota ProjetoPedal 8 11:38:14 01:07:18 [1] 118.88 Km 05:52

11 406 Vânia Vilaça Mouquim Afacycles Eugénios 
Bargauto Cosmocar AMCO 8 12:28:53 01:15:58 [1] 118.88 Km 06:18

12 410 Bruno Martins Arrasa Montanhas BTT 7 09:27:28 59:30 [1] 104.02 Km 05:27

13 409 Marcelino Giráldez Sio BH TRAMO LIBRE 7 11:02:50 01:11:21 [2] 104.02 Km 06:22

14 404 Rui Bento O Gordo Também Vai 7 11:14:13 01:12:41 [2] 104.02 Km 06:29

15 414 Lorna Rider Jakrabbit Racing 7 11:39:43 01:17:20 [1] 104.02 Km 06:44

16 420 João Martinho Bússola BTT/Peixovar 2 6 07:58:37 01:04:38 [2] 89.16 Km 05:22

17 417 Fernando César Míguez Vasconha BTT Vouzela 5 05:41:04 01:02:13 [1] 74.3 Km 04:35

18 408 Tiago Sá Os Trepadores BTT 4 04:27:03 01:00:03 [2] 59.44 Km 04:30

19 401 Daniel Falcão Ribapedal Bike Shop 4 05:05:24 01:06:46 [1] 59.44 Km 05:08

20 402 Rui Batista Iron Brain Sports / PM maia-fitness 4 05:39:36 01:10:21 [1] 59.44 Km 05:43

21 419 Marcio Pinto Projeto pedal 2 04:30:11 01:59:08 [1] 29.72 Km 09:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 22-Sep-2019 00:44

12H SOLO

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Elite Feminino
1 414 Lorna Rider Jakrabbit Racing 7 11:39:43 01:17:20 [1] 104.02 Km 06:44

Elite Masculino
1 418 José Ferreira FisioSimetria Sitassur 8 11:18:27 01:03:56 [2] 118.88 Km 05:42

Senior Feminino

1 406 Vânia Vilaça Mouquim Afacycles Eugénios 
Bargauto Cosmocar AMCO 8 12:28:53 01:15:58 [1] 118.88 Km 06:18

Senior Masculino
1 410 Bruno Martins Arrasa Montanhas BTT 7 09:27:28 59:30 [1] 104.02 Km 05:27

Sub 23 Masculino
1 408 Tiago Sá Os Trepadores BTT 4 04:27:03 01:00:03 [2] 59.44 Km 04:30

Veterano M30
1 407 Pedro Mota CELISPORTSUFFADESIGN 12 11:37:07 45:48 [2] 178.32 Km 03:55

2 405 Mário Serra Outizal 11 12:27:31 56:14 [2] 163.46 Km 04:34

3 411 Ricardo Martins Arrasa Montanhas BTT 10 12:12:30 01:00:38 [2] 148.6 Km 04:56

Veterano M35
1 413 José Silva Olivetec/Golden Project 11 11:37:52 52:13 [2] 163.46 Km 04:16

2 400 Ricardo Saraiva GRJA/Biemme 
Ibérica/BikePlanet/OPraticante.pt 10 12:28:17 55:12 [2] 148.6 Km 05:02

3 403 David Ferreira Macedo G.D. SAMORA CORREIA/HIPER
PORTO ALTO 9 10:49:41 58:44 [2] 133.74 Km 04:51

4 401 Daniel Falcão Ribapedal Bike Shop 4 05:05:24 01:06:46 [1] 59.44 Km 05:08

Veterano M40
1 416 Malheiro Jorge Citybike team 11 11:55:59 51:47 [2] 163.46 Km 04:23

2 404 Rui Bento O Gordo Também Vai 7 11:14:13 01:12:41 [2] 104.02 Km 06:29

3 419 Marcio Pinto Projeto pedal 2 04:30:11 01:59:08 [1] 29.72 Km 09:05

Veterano M45
1 412 Luis Sousa Bússola BTT / Peixovar 10 12:12:52 01:02:41 [2] 148.6 Km 04:56

2 420 João Martinho Bússola BTT/Peixovar 2 6 07:58:37 01:04:38 [2] 89.16 Km 05:22

3 417 Fernando César Míguez Vasconha BTT Vouzela 5 05:41:04 01:02:13 [1] 74.3 Km 04:35

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18.1ºC 93%11:00

End 15.3ºC 93%23:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 22-Sep-2019 00:43

12H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Veterano M50
1 415 José Mota ProjetoPedal 8 11:38:14 01:07:18 [1] 118.88 Km 05:52

2 409 Marcelino Giráldez Sio BH TRAMO LIBRE 7 11:02:50 01:11:21 [2] 104.02 Km 06:22

Veterano M55
1 402 Rui Batista Iron Brain Sports / PM maia-fitness 4 05:39:36 01:10:21 [1] 59.44 Km 05:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 22-Sep-2019 00:43

12H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18ºC 93%11:00

End 15.9ºC 100%17:59

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 816 Sergio Meneses Bikelooks / Famabike 8 06:56:37 44:32 [2] 118.88 Km 03:30

2 818 Bruno Silva Quinta Das Arcas/Jetclass/Xarão 7 06:12:20 44:43 [2] 104.02 Km 03:35

3 817 Agostinho Cunha Clubebttfreamunde/Ecoforhouse/Myc
arbox 7 06:14:47 46:05 [2] 104.02 Km 03:36

4 803 Mário Basilio Bússola BTT/Peixovar 7 06:52:29 51:13 [2] 104.02 Km 03:58

5 800 CELSO VALENTE Biketech Team 7 06:52:34 53:38 [2] 104.02 Km 03:58

6 809 Filipe Alexandre Barros de Moura Olivtec/Golden Project 7 06:54:57 53:25 [2] 104.02 Km 03:59

7 805 Antonio Dias Fanbike Regufe 6 05:47:14 52:34 [2] 89.16 Km 03:54

8 810 Marco Vides Vizeltrans 6 05:54:45 53:54 [2] 89.16 Km 03:59

9 811 Roberto Lopes Batotas / Ponte de Lima 6 06:05:43 52:11 [2] 89.16 Km 04:06

10 815 Manuel Lisboa Preto&Pinho 5 05:51:22 01:02:14 [2] 74.3 Km 04:44

11 808 Luís Soares Individual 5 06:57:53 01:11:32 [2] 74.3 Km 05:37

12 814 Nuno pinheiro pro baldas 4 04:43:25 01:02:15 [2] 59.44 Km 04:46

13 802 Carlos Filipe Ferreira Baikim Team 4 05:59:03 01:17:16 [1] 59.44 Km 06:02

14 804 Paulo Sousa Projectopedal 4 06:18:19 01:09:53 [2] 59.44 Km 06:22

15 801 Luís Mateus O Gordo Também Vai 3 05:16:36 01:33:57 [1] 44.58 Km 07:06

16 812 Carlos Magalhães FriendsBikers 3 06:04:13 01:24:41 [1] 44.58 Km 08:10

17 806 Filipe Neves MOOVE / AFACYCLES / O GULA 2 03:57:51 01:37:38 [1] 29.72 Km 08:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 21-Sep-2019 18:24

6H SOLO

WEMBO European Mountain Bike 24H
Penafiel, PT

21-September-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Masculino
1 808 Luís Soares Individual 5 06:57:53 #Error 74.3 Km 05:37

Sub 23 Masculino
1 818 Bruno Silva Quinta Das Arcas/Jetclass/Xarão 7 06:12:20 44:43 [2] 104.02 Km 03:35

Veterano M30
1 816 Sergio Meneses Bikelooks / Famabike 8 06:56:37 44:32 [2] 118.88 Km 03:30

Veterano M35

1 817 Agostinho Cunha Clubebttfreamunde/Ecoforhouse/Myc
arbox 7 06:14:47 46:05 [2] 104.02 Km 03:36

2 803 Mário Basilio Bússola BTT/Peixovar 7 06:52:29 51:13 [2] 104.02 Km 03:58

3 802 Carlos Filipe Ferreira Baikim Team 4 05:59:03 #Error 59.44 Km 06:02

4 804 Paulo Sousa Projectopedal 4 06:18:19 #Error 59.44 Km 06:22

Veterano M40
1 809 Filipe Alexandre Barros de Moura Olivtec/Golden Project 7 06:54:57 53:25 [2] 104.02 Km 03:59

2 805 Antonio Dias Fanbike Regufe 6 05:47:14 52:34 [2] 89.16 Km 03:54

3 810 Marco Vides Vizeltrans 6 05:54:45 53:54 [2] 89.16 Km 03:59

4 811 Roberto Lopes Batotas / Ponte de Lima 6 06:05:43 52:11 [2] 89.16 Km 04:06

5 815 Manuel Lisboa Preto&Pinho 5 05:51:22 #Error 74.3 Km 04:44

6 801 Luís Mateus O Gordo Também Vai 3 05:16:36 #Error 44.58 Km 07:06

7 806 Filipe Neves MOOVE / AFACYCLES / O GULA 2 03:57:51 #Error 29.72 Km 08:00

Veterano M45
1 800 CELSO VALENTE Biketech Team 7 06:52:34 53:38 [2] 104.02 Km 03:58

2 814 Nuno pinheiro pro baldas 4 04:43:25 #Error 59.44 Km 04:46

Veterano M50
1 812 Carlos Magalhães FriendsBikers 3 06:04:13 #Error 44.58 Km 08:10

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18.1ºC 93%11:00

End 16.4ºC 100%17:59

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 21-Sep-2019 18:23
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